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COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

Long-Range Property Management Plan (LRPMP)

Health and Safety Code Section 34191.5

Successor Agency for Chula Vista Redevelopment Agency
Allocation & Distribution Details - July 17, 2018

Special District

e 22 7 V¥ Iy ¥y 77 7 FF

County Superintendent
of Schools

o e v r  —  — — —— — —

K-12 School
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Community College

Affected Taxing Entity

City of Chula Vista
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County of San Diego - County General

County of San Diego - County Library
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County of San Diego - San Diego County Flood Control District
Otay Water District

San Diego County Water Authority
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Chula Vista Elementary School District
National School District

Sweetwater Union High School District
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Educational Revenue Augmentation Fund

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

LRPMP
Distribution

62,559.86
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67,328.55

997.32

1,520.85
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118,711.51
2,713.06

78,164.67
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21,071.36
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62,851.45

423,493.00




